SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 22402/2014

TAMIL NADU CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY REPRESENTED THRO. ITS HONY. SECRETARY AND ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P MAHENDRAVEL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s Ksn & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 13.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.05.08 18:03:13 IST

Reason: